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DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

 271\Roadway\XSCJ:\Bunc  NO. REFERENCEPROJ.  NO.SHEET

BP17.13.R.24 X-0

 SUMMARYCROSS-SECTION
Station  Exc.Uncl. Embt Station  Exc.Uncl. Embt Station  Exc.Uncl. Embt Station  Exc.Uncl. Embt Station  Exc.Uncl. Embt Station  Exc.Uncl. Embt

 DETL  yd.)(cu.  yd.)(cu.  yd.)(cu.  yd.)(cu.  yd.)(cu.  yd.)(cu.  yd.)(cu.  yd.)(cu.  yd.)(cu.  yd.)(cu.  yd.)(cu.  yd.)(cu.

12+00.00 0 0

12+25.00 6 0

12+50.00 13 0

12+75.00 21 0

12+92.00 12 2

13+00.00 3 2

13+25.00 16 16

13+42.00 9 12

13+50.00 2 3

13+75.00 7 8

14+00.00 8 3

14+25.00 12 0

Station  Exc.Uncl. Embt

 RTL  yd.)(cu.  yd.)(cu.

11+50.00 0 0

11+75.00 0 1

12+00.00 0 2

12+25.00 0 3

12+50.00 0 5

12+75.00 0 11

 13+44.15 to 12+91.85 Range StationSkip

13+42.00 5 10

13+50.00 4 3

13+75.00 18 4

14+00.00 17 0

14+25.00 19 1

14+50.00 22 1

Station  Exc.Uncl. Embt

 LTL  yd.)(cu.  yd.)(cu.

11+50.00 0 0

11+75.00 2 1

12+00.00 3 1

12+25.00 2 3

12+50.00 0 6

12+75.00 1 11

12+92.00 1 11

 13+44.15 to 12+91.85 Range StationSkip

13+25.00 0 1

13+42.00 0 0

13+50.00 2 2

13+75.00 0 11

14+00.00 0 10

14+25.00 0 14

14+50.00 0 8

14+75.00 0 0

lump sum price for "Grading". 

fine grading, clearing and grubbing, and removal of existing pavement will be paid for at the 

Approximate quantities only.  Unclassified excavation, borrow excavation, shoulder borrow, 
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

2310 2310

2315 2315

2320 2320

2325 2325

2330 2330

2310 2310

2315 2315

2320 2320

2325 2325

2330 2330

11+75.00

2310 2310

2315 2315

2320 2320

2325 2325

12+00.00

X-1

-L-

2.5 5

BEGIN PROJECT 17BP.13.R.24

11+50.00

17BP.13.R.24

2317.54

EXIST. EXIST.3:1 3:1

2315.97

0.015 0.0400.015 0.040

1.5:1
3:1

2314.41

0.026 0.0400.026 0.040

1.5:1
3:1
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

2305 2305

2310 2310

2315 2315

2320 2320

2325 2325

12+25.00

2305 2305

2310 2310

2315 2315

2320 2320

12+50.00

2305 2305

2310 2310

2315 2315

12+75.00

2300 2300

2305 2305

2310 2310

12+92.00

X-2

-L-

2.5 5

17BP.13.R.24

2312.93

0.034 0.0380.034 0.038

1.5:1

2:1

2311.50

0.030 0.0300.030 0.030
2:1

2310.54

0.030 0.0304:1
2:1

2:1

2308.800

2310.18

0.0300.030

2:1
2:12:

1

2306.369
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

2305 2305

2310 2310

13+00.00

2300 2300

2305 2305

2310 2310

13+25.00

2305 2305

2310 2310

13+42.00

2305 2305

2310 2310

13+50.00

X-3

-L-

2.5 5

17BP.13.R.24

2310.00

0.0300.030

2:1 2:
1

2305.400

2302.05

0.030 0.030

2309.79

0.030 0.030

2:1

4:1

2306.440

2309.86

0.030 0.030

2:1

2:1
4:1

2306.850
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

2305 2305

2310 2310

13+75.00

2305 2305

2310 2310

2315 2315

14+00.00

2310 2310

2315 2315

14+25.00

2310 2310

2315 2315

2320 2320

14+50.00

X-4

-L-

2.5 5

17BP.13.R.24

2310.33

0.022 0.022

2:1 2:14:1

2307.998

2311.41

0.010 0.020

2:1
2:14:1

2309.400

2312.68

0.006 0.006 2:14:12:1

2311.110

2314.24

0.021 0.009 2:14:1

2312.830
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

2310 2310

2315 2315

2320 2320

14+75.00

X-5

-L-

2.5 5

17BP.13.R.24

END PROJECT 17BP.13.R.24

2315.80

EXIST. EXIST.
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

2310 2310

2315 2315

2320 2320

2325 2325

2330 2330
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2315 2315
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2330 2330

11+75.00

2310 2310
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2.5 5
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2315.97

2314.41

1:1 0.021
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

2305 2305
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2310 2310

2315 2315

2320 2320
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2305 2305

2310 2310

12+75.00

2305 2305
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MOT-2

-L-

2.5 5

17BP.13.R.24

2312.93

0.020

1:1

2311.50

0.0210.021

2310.54

0.0190.0192:1
3:1

2308.800

2310.18

0.0200.020

2306.369

2:
12:1

TEMP. SHORING
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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

2305 2305

2310 2310

13+00.00

2300 2300

2305 2305
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2310 2310

13+42.00

2305 2305

2310 2310

13+50.00

MOT-3

-L-

2.5 5

17BP.13.R.24

2310.00

0.0200.020

2:1 2:1

2305.400

TEMP. SHORING

2302.05

PIPE

TEMPORARY
EXIST. BRIDGE

0.020
2:1

2309.79

0.020

2:1

2305.301
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TEMP. SHORING

2309.86
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2305.406

2:1
2:1
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2311.41
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